
How to Travel

For more information visit 
www.blackpooltransport.com 

  BlackpoolTransportServices 
  BPL_Transport 
  BlackpoolTransport 

Lost property and other enquiries: 
T: 01253 473001 
E: enquiries@blackpooltransport.com

Effective from: 6 September 2020

Our Saver Tickets 
offer unlimited travel on all 
Blackpool Transport bus & 
tram* services.

Purchase a 24 Hour, 3 Day or  
7 Day ticket on board from  
your driver or conductor.   
30 Day tickets can be purchased  
in advance at our Customer 
Centre on Market Street or from 
any PayPoint outlet.

Like to be 
prepared?  
 
Download our App  
Purchase tickets on your phone. 
Search Blackpool Transport on the 
App Store or Google Play Store. 
 
*Excludes Heritage Tram Tours.

Download the 
Blackpool Travel App

Plan your journey Find things to do

Blackpool

See your bus in 
real-time Buy your ticket

Everything in one place with 
accurate up to date timetables

Search BLACKPOOL TRANSPORT  

Get the app!

Your ticket 
to fun in

Service 9  
Cleveleys to Blackpool 
Bus Timetable

Cleveleys Bus Station

Victoria Road

North Drive

Blackpool & the Fylde College

Ashfield Road

Bispham Village

The Squirrel

Holyoake Avenue

Layton

Talbot Road

Corporation Street
Up to every 15 mins
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Lost property and other enquiries 01253 473001
www.blackpooltransport.com

 BlackpoolTransportServices     BPL_Transport

Cleveleys to Blackpool
via Bispham and Layton

Cleveleys to Blackpool
via Bispham and Layton 

Blackpool to Cleveleys
via Layton and Bispham

Cleveleys to Blackpool
via Bispham and Layton

Blackpool to Cleveleys
via Layton and Bispham

Monday to Friday (effective from 7 September 2020)

Cleveleys Bus Station 0515 0545 0615 0630 0645 0700 then 
at 

these 
mins 
past 
each 
hour

15 30 45 00

until

1815 1830 1845
Blackpool and Fylde College 0527 0557 0627 0642 0657 0712 27 42 57 12 1827 1842 1857
Bispham Village 0532 0602 0632 0647 0702 0717 32 47 02 17 1832 1847 1902
Layton Square 0545 0615 0645 0700 0715 0730 45 00 15 30 1845 1900 1915
Corporation Street 0555 0625 0655 0710 0725 0740 55 10 25 40 1855 1910 1925

Monday to Friday continued 
Cleveleys Bus Station 1905 1935 then 

at 
these 
mins 
past 
each 
hour

05 35

until

2205
Blackpool and Fylde College 1917 1947 17 47 2217
Bispham Village 1921 1951 21 51 2221
Layton Square 1933 2003 33 03 2233
Corporation Street 1941 2011 41 11 2241

Saturday (effective from 12 September 2020)

Cleveleys Bus Station 0515 0545 0615 0640 0700 0720 then 
at 

these 
mins 
past 
each 
hour

40 00 20

until

1840 1905 1935
Blackpool and Fylde College 0527 0557 0627 0652 0712 0732 52 12 32 1852 1917 1947
Bispham Village 0532 0602 0632 0657 0717 0737 57 17 37 1857 1921 1951
Layton Square 0545 0615 0645 0710 0730 0750 10 30 50 1910 1933 2003
Corporation Street 0555 0625 0655 0720 0740 0800 20 40 00 1920 1941 2011

Saturday continued
Cleveleys Bus Station then 

at 
these 
mins 
past 
each 
hour

05 35

until

2205
Blackpool & Fylde College 17 47 2217
Bispham Village 21 51 2221
Layton Square 33 03 2233
Corporation Street 41 11 2241

Sunday (effective from 6 September 2020)

Cleveleys Bus Station 0805 0835 0905 then 
at 

these 
mins 
past 
each 
hour

35 05

until

1835 1905 1935 then 
at 

these 
mins 
past 
each 
hour

05 35

until

2205
Blackpool and Fylde College 0817 0847 0917 47 17 1847 1917 1947 17 47 2217
Bispham Village 0822 0852 0922 52 22 1852 1921 1951 21 51 2221
Layton Square 0835 0905 0935 05 35 1905 1933 2003 33 03 2233
Corporation Street 0845 0915 0945 15 45 1915 1941 2011 41 11 2241

Monday to Friday (effective from 7 September 2020)

Corporation Street 0430 0500 0530 0600 0615 0630 0645 0700 0715 then 
at 

these 
mins 
past 
each 
hour

30 45 00 15
Layton Square 0439 0509 0539 0609 0624 0639 0654 0710 0725 40 55 10 25
Bispham Village 0450 0520 0550 0620 0635 0650 0705 0721 0736 51 06 21 36
Epsom Road 0456 0526 0556 0626 0641 0656 0711 0729 0744 59 14 29 44
Cleveleys Bus Station 0506 0536 0606 0636 0651 0706 0721 0740 0755 10 25 40 55

Monday to Friday continued
Corporation Street

until

1730 1745 1800 1820 1850 then 
at 

these 
mins 
past 
each 
hour

20 50

until

2220
Layton Square 1740 1755 1810 1829 1859 29 59 2229
Bispham Village 1751 1806 1821 1840 1910 40 10 2240
Epsom Road 1759 1814 1829 1846 1916 46 16 2246
Cleveleys Bus Station 1810 1825 1840 1856 1926 56 26 2256

Saturday (effective from 12 September 2020)

Corporation Street 0430 0500 0530 0600 0620 0640 0650 0710 0730 then 
at 

these 
mins 
past 
each 
hour

50 10 30

until

1750 1820
Layton Square 0439 0509 0539 0609 0629 0649 0700 0720 0740 00 20 40 1800 1829
Bispham Village 0450 0520 0550 0620 0640 0700 0711 0731 0751 11 31 51 1811 1840
Epsom Road 0456 0526 0556 0626 0646 0706 0719 0739 0759 19 39 59 1819 1846
Cleveleys Bus Station 0506 0536 0606 0636 0656 0716 0730 0750 0810 30 50 10 1830 1856

Saturday continued
Corporation Street 1850 1920 then 

at 
these 
mins 
past 
each 
hour

50 20

until

2150 2220
Layton Square 1859 1929 59 29 2159 2229
Bispham Village 1910 1940 10 40 2210 2240
Epsom Road 1916 1946 16 46 2216 2246
Cleveleys Bus Station 1926 1956 26 56 2226 2256

Sunday (effective from 6 September 2020)

Corporation Street 0820 0850 0920 then 
at 

these 
mins 
past 
each 
hour

50 20

until

1750 1820 1850 then 
at 

these 
mins 
past 
each 
hour

20 50

until

2220
Layton Square 0830 0900 0930 00 30 1800 1828 1858 28 58 2228
Bispham Village 0841 0911 0941 11 41 1811 1838 1908 38 08 2238
Epsom Road 0849 0919 0949 19 49 1819 1843 1913 43 13 2243
Cleveleys Bus Station 0900 0930 1000 30 00 1830 1855 1925 55 25 2255

Blackpool to Cleveleys
via Layton and Bispham

BUS SERVICE 9

BUS SERVICE 9

BUS SERVICE 9

BUS SERVICE 9 BUS SERVICE 9

BUS SERVICE 9

Your ticket on your phone – DOWNLOAD our 
App!
Search ‘Blackpool Transport’ on the App store or Google Play store 

now!

For more information visit www.blackpooltransport.com 
 BlackpoolTransportServices    BPL_Transport    BlackpoolTransport

Lost property and other enquiries (01253) 473001

Keep in touchKeep in touchKeep in touch

  How to 

Travel
You can buy tickets in 24hr, 3 Day or 7 Day options on 
our app, on our website or on-board.  
30 day tickets can be bought on our app or website.

Visit blackpooltransport.com for more information  
on routes, tickets and timetables.


